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Digital economy rankings and scores, 2010

2010rank 2009

(of 70) rank
1 2
2 1
3 5
4 10
5 3
6 4
7 8
8 7
9 6
10 11
1 9
12 16
13 19
14 13
15 14
16 22
17 18
18 17
19 12
20 15
21 20
22 21
23 23
24 25
25 24
26 27
27 26
28 28
29 29
30 30
n 31
32 34
33 33
34 32
35 35

Country
Sweden

Denmark
United States
Finland
Netherlands
Norway
Hong Kong
Singapore
Australia
New Zealand
Canada
Taiwan
South Korea
United Kingdom
Austria
Japan
Ireland
Germany
Switzerland
France
Belgium
Bermuda
Malta
Spain
Estonia
Tsrael
Ttaly
Portugal
Slovenia
Chile
Czech Republic
United Arab Emirates
Greece
Lithuania
Hungary

2010 score
{of 10)
8.49
8.41
8.41
8.36
8.36
8.24
8.22
8.22
8.21
8.07
8.05
7.99
7.94
7.89
7.88
7.85
7.82
7.80
172
1.67
1.52
T.47
1.32
7131
7.06
6.96
6.92
6.90
6.81
6.39
6.29
6.25
6.20
6.14
6.06

- O& -

AARNUIN N

2009
score
8.67
8.87
8.60
8.30
8.64
8.62
8.33
8.35
8.45
8.21
8.33
1.86
7.81
8.14
8.02
7.69
1.84
7.85
8.15
7.89
171
771
1.46
1.24
7.28
7.09
7.09
6.86
6.63
6.49
6.46
6.12
6.33
6.34
6.04

o

2010rank
(of 70)
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
bt
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
50
60
61
62
63
b4
65
66
67
68
69
70

Note: A four-decimal score is used to determine each country’s rank.

Source: Economist Intelligence Unit, 2010.
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2009
rank Country

38 Malaysia
B Latvia
36 Slovakia
39 Poland
4] South Africa
40 Mexico
42 Brazil
43 Turkey
14 Jamaica
47 Bulgaria
45 Argentina
48 Romania
46 Trinidad & Tobago
49 Thailand
52 Colombia
50 Jordan
51 Saudi Arabia
53 Peru
54 Philippines
55 Venezuela
56 China
57 Eqypt
58 India
59 Russia
60 Ecuador
61 Nigeria
64 Vietnam
63 Sri Lanka
62 Ukraine
65 Indonesia
66 Pakistan
69 Kazakhstan
67 Algeria
68 Iran
70 Azerbaijan

2010 score
(of 10)
5.93
5.79
5.78
5.70
5.61
5.53
5.27
5.24
5.21
5.05
5.04&
5.04&
4,98
4.86
4,81
4,76
4,75
4.66
&.47
4.34
4,28
4,21
4,11
3.97
3.90
3.88
3.87
3.81
3.66
3.60
3.55
3.44
3.3
3.24
3.00

2009
SCore
5.87
5.97
6.02
5.80
5.68
5.73
5.42
5.34
5.33
511
5.25
5.07
5.14
5.00
4,84
4,92
4,88
4,75
4,58
4,40
£33
4,33
4.17
3.98
3.97
3.89
3.80
3.85
3.85
3.51
3.50
3.31
3.46
3.43
2.97
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2% afi ICT Development Index

Table 2.2: ICT Development Index (IDI), 2012 and 2013

Economy Rank 2013 D1 2013 Rank 2012 i 2012 [Ecanamy Rank 2013 DI 2013 Rank 2012 D1 2012
Denrmark 1 836 2 8.78 Albania 84 472 ES 4.42
Eorea [Reg.) 2 BES 1 B.E1 Maldives. 85 471 B2 450
Sweden 3 867 3 868 China 86 464 BE 4.39
beeland 4 B.5d 4 BSE Jordan &7 482 B 4.48
United Kingdom 5 B50 7 8328 Ecuador 28 456 EB 478
Narway [ 839 [ B35 Egypt ] 445 BT 428
Metherlands 7 B38 5 236 South Africa 90 4.42 23 4.19
Finland 8 B3l 8 837 Fiji 91 4.40 103 390
Horg Kong, China 9 B.2E 11 208 Maongolia 92 4.32 90 4.19
Luxembourg 10 B.26 3 819 Cape Verde 93 4.30 104 386
lapan 11 B22 10 815 Iran [LR.) o4 4.29 a7 4.0
Australia 12 B.1B 12 203 Mexion 95 429 o4 4.07
Switzerland 13 811 13 74 Morocco 96 427 o2 409
United States 14 B2 14 790 Jamaica 97 426 o8 4.0
Maonaco 15 793 17 772 Surinarme 98 476 o3 4.08
Singapore 16 790 15 T.ES Tunisia 99 423 96 4.07
GErrrany 17 790 1B 772 Palestine 100 416 95 4.07
France 1E TE7 16 7.73 Viet Nam 101 409 o 3.
Mew Zealand 19 782 19 762 Daominican Rep. 102 4.06 105 37s
Andarra 0 773 M 741 Philipgines 103 402 102 3o
Estonia 21 768 21 7.3 Botswana 14 401 100 394
Bacao, China 22 766 20 758 Peru 105 4.00 101 342
Canada 23 762 3 7.37 Indanesia 106 383 106 370
Austria 24 762 3 FE Balivia 17 378 109 3is
Belgium 5 757 26 7.33 Kyrgyzstan 108 378 107 369
Iredand 26 7.57 2 TA4B Paraguay 109 i7l 108 356
Bahrain 7 740 2B sl El Salvador 110 361 110 347
Spain 2B 7.38 y] 7.14 Guyana 111 348 111 344
Erae| 3 7.3 7 7.5 Syria 112 345 112 339
Malta 30 75 30 7.08 Ghana 113 346 115 i}
Slovenia 31 713 31 6.96 Algeria 114 342 114 330
United Arab Emirates 32 703 46 627 Uzbekistan 115 340 116 37
Latvia i3 7.03 i3 [3-2] Sri Lanka 116 336 113 331
Qarar 34 70 42 646 Namibia 117 324 118 308
Barbados 35 6.95 3z 6.87 Guatermala 118 320 117 311
Ttaly 36 6.94 36 &.66 Honduras 119 318 119 ipl
Croatia 37 6.90 34 670 Nicaragua 120 296 120 178
Belarus 3B 6.B9 43 645 Dimbabrwe 121 189 123 168
Greece £ 6.B5 35 670 Sudan 122 188 121 .69
Lithuania 40 674 40 6.50 Bhutan 123 285 126 158
Crech Republic 41 672 3B 657 Kefiya 124 M 124 162
Russian Federation 42 670 41 648 Cuba 125 7 122 169
Portugal 43 867 39 6.57 Gabon 126 266 125 161
Poland 44 660 37 663 Cambodia 127 261 127 254
Slovakia 43 658 43 6.30 Swariland 128 2.60 128 243
Hungary 46 652 <4 6.35 India 129 253 129 242
Saudi Arabla a7 6.36 50 &0l Senegal 130 248 133 .20
Unuguay 4B 632 51 592 Nepal 131 237 134 210
Bulgaria 49 631 47 612 Lesatha 132 236 131 212
Serbia 50 624 49 &.07 Nigeria 133 235 135 214
Cyprus 51 611 4B 609 Lao POUR. 134 235 130 225
Oman 52 6.10 61 5.43 Garnbia 135 231 136 212
Karakhstan 53 .08 33 5.BD Solarmon klands 136 229 132 .22
St. Kitts ane Nevis 54 6.01 52 5.80 Corge (Rep.) 137 224 137 209
Costa Rica 33 582 35 .64 Yemen 138 .18 138 207
Chile 56 592 54 5.68 Angola 133 217 133 206
Antigus & Barbuda 57 5.E9 59 5.49 Cameroon 140 210 142 198
Rormania 5B 5.83 58 552 Djibout 141 208 140 201
Argentina 59 5.80 56 5.58 Pakistan 142 205 141 201
TFYR Macedonia &0 577 62 342 Mali 143 204 147 LB6
Maoldova 61 572 &0 544 Zambia 144 202 143 a7
Lebanon 62 571 64 532 Bangladesh 145 197 145 190
Montensgro 63 5.67 57 552 Uganda 146 134 144 130
Arerbaijan 64 565 65 S22 Mauritania 147 1391 145 190
Brazil 65 5.50 &7 516 Rwanda 148 186 151 17
Brunei Darussalam 66 5.43 63 536 Benin 143 134 143 175
Trinidad & Tobago &7 5.29 70 4.99 Miyanmmar 150 182 148 175
Turkey 63 529 63 512 Chite d'laire 151 180 150 174
Bosnia and Herzegovina 69 523 74 489 Tanzania 152 176 152 172
Mauritius T 322 72 4.96 Liberia 153 170 154 157
Malaysia 71 5.20 (=1 5.1E Guinea-Bissau 154 L&7 153 160
5t. Vincent and the Gren. 72 317 (] 504 Afghanistan 155 167 155 157
Wikeraine 73 515 1 497 Burkina Fasa 156 156 160 135
Arrmenia 74 5.08 bl 480 Congo (Dern. Rep.) 157 156 157 147
Seyehelles 73 497 EL 4.70 Malawi 158 152 156 150
Grenada 76 496 7= 483 Mazarmbigue 153 152 159 140
Colombia 7 495 a0 4.61 Madagascar 160 142 158 143
ia 78 4.BB a3 448 Guinea 161 142 161 131
3L Lucia ™ 4E1 ™ 4.66 Ethiopia 162 131 162 124
Veneriela ED 481 7B 468 Eritrea 163 120 163 L1
Thailand El 476 91 4.0 Chad 154 111 1654 1p9
Panarma B2 475 7 4.69 Nigar 165 103 165 097
Darminica E3 472 a1 458 Central African Rep. 166 0.96 166 0.93

Source: [TU.
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o E-Government Development Index

E-Government Development Index (continued)

Online Service

Telecomm. Infrastructure

Human Capital

Rank Country EGDI Component Component Component
41  Slovenia 0.6505 0.4252 0.6193 09072
170  Solomaon lslands 0.2087 0.0551 0.1008 0.4702
193 Somalia 0.013¢9 0.0157 0.0259 0.0000
93  South Africa 0.4869 0.3858 0.3446 0.7282
185 South Sudan 01418 0.0079 0.0141 0.4035
12 Spain 0.8410 0.9449 0.6629 09152
74 SriLanka 0.5418 0.6535 0.2341 0.7376
154  Sudan 0.2606 0.2913 0.1847 0.3059
115  Suriname 0.4045 0147 0.3948 0.6749
138 Swaziland 0.3054 01339 01629 0.6200
14 Sweden 0.8225 0.7008 0.8846 0.8802
30 Switzerland 0.7267 0.503% 0.8199 0.8542
135 Syrian Arab Republic 0.3134 0.1575 0.1992 0.5835
129 Tajikistan 0.3395 0.0630 0.2306 0.7249
102 Thailand 0.45631 0.4409 0.2843 0.6540
96  The former Yugoslav Republic 0.4720 0.2441 0.4521 0.7198

of Macedonia
181 Timor-Leste 0.2528 0.2047 0.0704 0.4831
162  Togo 0.2444 0.1102 0.0834 0.540
98 Tonga 0.4706 0.3445 0.2348 0.8304
91 Trinidad and Tobago 0.4932 0.3307 0.4543 0.6945
75  Tunisia 0.53%90 0.6378 0.3074 0.6M7
71 Turkey 0.5443 0.5591 0.3605 01133
128 Turkmanistan 0.3511 0.0846 0.2189 0.7478
137 Tuvalu 0.3059 0.0394 01751 0.7022
154 Uganda 0.2593 0.14%6 0101 0.5271
87  Ukraine 0.5032 0.2677 0.3802 0.8516
32 United Arab Emirates 0.7135 0.8819 0.5932 0.6657
8 United Kingdom of Great Britain 0.84695 0.8976 0.8534 0.8574
and Morthern Ireland

146 United Republic of Tanzania 0.2764 0.2992 0.0808 0.4492
7 United States of America 0.8748 0.9449 0.7406 0.9390
26 Uruguay 0.7420 0.8504 0.5607 0.8148
100 Uzbekistan 0.4695 0.4488 0.2333 0.7264
159  Vanuatu 0.2571 0.0787 0.1188 0.5736
&7  Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of) 0.55564 0.5512 0.3495 0.7685
99 Viet Mam 0.4705 0.4173 0.3792 0.6148
150 Yamen 0.2720 0.3071 01249 0.3840
163  Zambia 0.2389 01417 01247 0.4504
126 Zimbabwe 0.3585 0.3071 0.2238 0.5445

f11: United Nations (2014)
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